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"aALNIN 72,904.37 721.64 988,155.75 1,061,781.76

1| 1na.24 [fuleuduselavsedriu wWhydngalve 006045 9,606.00 RE RE670701 | 1800006043 1,071,387.76
2 | 2na.24 |Suloudunelivszdriu Wylngalvne 006045 6.360.00 RE RE670702 | 1800006099 1,077,747.76
3 | 2nn24 |Fuleudnspuimmagunimlszdnder wWhigdngalne 006045 64,570.00 RE RE670702 | 1800006099 1,142,317.76
4 | 2nn24 [#lousenidoain s.ngilne wWhinBngslve 006045 1,254.39 RE RE670702 | 1800006099 1,143,572.15
5 | 2ne.24 [sulousenidban s.ngslne wWliyngalve 006062 828.37 RE RE670702 | 1800006099 1,144,400.52
6 | 3naA.24 [fulouduneldUsziniu Wiggngslve 006045 3,347.00 RE | RE670703 | 1800006117 1,147,747 52
7 | 4na24 |uleuBunelivsedriu wWiylingalve 006045 6,142.00 RE RE670704 | 1800006143 1,153,889.62
8 | 5nn.24 |hiduaslusietudl 28 fu.-4 ne.67ehns.mdivd wlgyEingalve 006045 32,277.50 R JR670705 | 0300003570 1,186,167.02
9 | 5nA.24 [|fuloufuneldvszariu whityBingelve 006045 13,177.00 RE RE670705 | 1800006169 1,199,344.02
10 | 5nA.24 |[hduhnsid@udinads 1nUy034017 -700,000.00f JR JR670705 0300003572 499,344.02
11 | 8nep.24 |Suloulumelauszdriu wWinBngelve 006045 12,840.00 RE RE670708 | 1800006219 512,184.02
12 [ 8na.24 [neldyanameuen Swinee 9.11/0.13 wWniryingalve 006045 6,500.00 RE RE670708 | 1800006219 517,684.02
13 [ 9np24 |fuleulunelivsedriu Wylingalve 006045 6,260.00 RE RE670709 | 1800006271 523,944.02
14 | 9nn.24 |thduaelufio¥uil 5-8 ne.67ehns.midivd wWhigdngalne 006045 18,080.00 R JR670709 | 0300003603 642,024.02
15 | 10n.A.24 |Sulsuduielivszdriy whigytingelve 006045 6,440.00 RE RE670710 | 1800006287 548,464.02
16 | 11na.24 |Sulouduselivsziriu wWhigdngalne 006045 8,153.00 RE RE670711 | 1800006317 556,617.02
17 | 11na.24 [fulounsldenamatoueilquinin WiiyBngelve 006045 119,000.00 RE RE670711 | 1800006317 675,617.02
18 | 12n.a.24 |thduanlufiotuil 9-11 na.67dns.mdvd WigBngelne 006045 27,594.00 JR JR670712 | 0300003627 703,211.02
19 | 12nA.24 |Sulouiuselavszariu whiyBngalve 006045 5,210.00 RE RE670712 | 1800006351 708,421.02
20 | 12n.a.24 |fulaushsewileninwen ave. Wnylingalve 006045 1,395.00 RE RE670712 | 1800006351 709,816.02
21 | 12n.p.24 [flsudsevilininnsrenssnauoinaenn/e-67 wWigydngalve 006062 459,707.50 RE RE670712 1800006351 1,169,523.52
22 | 12nn.24 [fuloudevilimmgunmiszier wWhiiglngalne 006045 49,360.00 RE RE670712 | 1800006351 1,218,883.52
23 | 15n.A.24 [FulauBuseldussdriu wWigyBingalve 006045 14,956.50 RE RE670715 | 1800006365 1,233,840.02
24 | 15n.a.24 |Fulounlddinwineamu UC 9navay V67 WinTnydsna. 034017 429,165.55| RE | RE670715 | 1800006365 1,663,005.57
25 | 15n.A.24 [hdudhnsndudined NnigyB006045 -464,000.00 JR JR670715 0300003638 1,199,005.57
26 | 15n.a.24 [hdushnsih@udinads 21nUyT006062 -461,000.00 JR JR670715 0300003637 738,005.57
27 | 16nA.24 [Suloudunslivssdiu WnyBngalve 006045 9,830.00 RE | RE670716 | 1800006411 747,835.57
28 | 17n.p.24 [Suloufuseladsesriu Whilingalve 006045 11,050.00 RE | RE670717 | 1800006475 758,885.57




29 | 18n.A.24 [fulaudunelavsyiniu nduTIEMS Hwsensaniu 11,050.00 RE RE6TO718 | 1800006471 769.935.57
30 | 18n.A.24 |Fulouduselausedriu NAUTIINS HuswnsARTy -11,050.00 RE RE670718 | 1800006471 758,885.57
31 | 18n.a.24 [Sulaudunelavszdriu Wiylingalve 006045 6,810.00 RE RE6TO718 | 1800006510 765,695.57
32 | 18n.p.24 |Fuloulunsldaud EF na.67 wWhiyBngalve 006045 77,750.00 RE RE670718 1800006510 84344557
33 | 19n.A.24 [Sulouduselduszdniu wWityEngelve 006045 14,534.00 RE | RE670719 | 1800006537 857,979.57
34 | 19n.n.24 |fuloudrsemilenine 990 v, wWhiyBngalne 006045 4,390.00 RE RE6TOT19 | 1800006537 862,369.57
35 | 19nnm.24 |Suleuswldridnenamu UC 9navasl67 dinydisna. 034017 16595570 | RE RE670719 | 1800006537 1,028,325.27
36 | 23n.A.24 |Fulsuiunelausedriu wWiylingalve 006045 9,409.00 RE RE6T0723 | 1800006571 1,037,734.27
37 | 23nm.24 [thuaslulleufl 12-19 np.67dns.mdive wWiiyBingalve 006045 46,117.00 RE RE670723 | 1800006571 1,083,851.27
38 | 24nm.24 uinduhngiddudnads 1nUnyH034017 -883,000.00( R JR670724 | 0300003906 200,851.27
39 | 24nm.24 [Fulauduielavsedriu Wylingalne 006045 7,272.50 RE RE670724 | 1800006598 208,123.77
40 | 24n.p.24 [Fulauduseldaaud EF an.67 wWiiydngalne 006045 7,000.00 RE RE670724 | 1800006598 215,123.77
41 | 25n.n.24 [fulouuneldaud EF an.67 wWiiyBingalne 006045 2,500.00 RE | RE670725 | 1800006648 217623.77
42 | 25n.m.24 maac.md«s%éssm.__ﬁéi._aﬂ Wigylingelne 006045 95,100.00 RE RE670725 | 1800006648 312,723.77
43 | 250, 24 [Fuloudhsewiiiuimsviusnssy nava. vihwylngilve 006045 9,687.00 RE RE670725 | 1800006648 322,410.77
44 | 25n.p.24 |Fuleuunelivssdriu wWhiydngelne 006045 9,180.00 RE RE670725 | 1800006648 131,590.77
45 | 25n.p.24 [FwArsssudisumsiouiu s. nUnyB006045 -6.00 PP | PP6700725 | 4700015328 331,584.77
46 | 26n.a.24 |fulouduneldvszdriu wiylingalve 006045 7,325.00 RE RE670726 | 1800006652 338,909.77
47 | 30n.A.24 [fulouduneldvsedriu wWiylngalve 006045 25,517.00 RE | RE670730 | 1800006679 364,426.77
48 | 31n.p.24 [Fulouuielavssdriu wWiylingalve 006045 2,187.00 RE RE670731 1800006730 366,613.77
49 | 31np.24 [Fuleudnsvilsmmegunmlsyanie? wWiylngelne 006045 146,240.00 RE RE670731 | 1800006730 512,853.77
50 | 31na 24 |fushsewilandmninede 0.11/0.13 wWiyBngelne 006045 1,900.00 RE RE670731 | 1800006730 514,753.77
51 | 31n.A.24 [fuleutrewilinndensinsaiginannnzss7 wWhinlingelne 006062 10,522.00 RE RE670731 | 1800006730 525275.77
52 | 31na.24 [fulsuneldainmineayu UC vnavay.Ué67 dintitydisna. 034017 50,215.00 | RE RE670731 | 1800006730 575,490.77
53 | 31nn.24 [ihGuasluiiefu 23-30 na.67shns vl wlig@ngelve 006045 44,542.00 R JR670731 | 0300003963 620,032.77
558,761.26 10,779.51 50,492.00
AwvAa nIngiAn | 2567|  620,032.77
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